
Senior Girls Barrels      
Go 1

Barrels      
Go 2

Barrels 
Average

Goats       
Go 1

Goats       
Go 2

Goats 
Average

Breakaway 
Go 1

Breakaway Go 
2

Breakaway 
Avaerage

Ribbons   
Go 1

Ribbons     
Go 2

Ribbons 
Average

Poles       
Go 1

Poles       
Go 2

Poles 
Average

Teams      
Go 1

Teams      
Go 2

Teams 
Average

All Around

Carlee Hays $74.00 $74.00 $74.00 $31.50 $10.50 $17.00 $25.50 $34.00 $62.00 $40.00 $32.00 $32.00 $506.50

Kashlyn McIntyre $18.50 $37.00 $29.00 $14.50 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $17.00 $31.00 $62.00 $62.00 $24.00 $16.00 $437.00

Taylor Thomas $55.50 $18.50 $43.50 $29.00 $21.00 $21.00 $188.50

Shyla Auza $14.50 $24.00 $8.00 $24.00 $70.50

McKinley Jo Nahrgang $29.00 $58.00 $43.50 $31.50 $21.00 $31.50 $34.00 $8.50 $257.00

Indigo Nogash $58.00 $43.50 $58.00 $25.50 $185.00

Raina Umbenhauer $18.50 $55.50 $55.50 $46.50 $176.00

Shelbi Farnsworth $15.50 $31.00 $46.50

Madisyn Desautelle $15.50 $15.50

Peyton Ellis $8.50 $16.00 $24.50

Paisley Stucky $25.50 $25.50

Baylie Vickers $37.00 $37.00

Dalilah Harrison $31.00 $46.50 $77.50

Ellie Escapule $14.50 $8.50 $23.00

Rylee Hays $37.00 $37.00

Johnny Rose Bray $34.00 $17.00 $51.00

Brooklynn Larive-Bias  $46.50 $46.50

Chloe Crane $10.50 $10.50

Degan Kibler $16.00 $8.00 $24.00

Lexi Draper $10.50 $10.50

Cheyenne Belli $15.50 $15.50  

# of Contestants $2,249.50

Pay Out Total $2,265.00

Each Go Pay Out $185.00 $185.00 $185.00 $145.00 $145.00 $145.00 $105.00 $105.00 $105.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $155.00 $155.00 $155.00 $80.00 $80.00 $80.00 $2,265.00

1st $74.00 $74.00 $74.00 $58.00 $58.00 $58.00 $42.00 $42.00 $42.00 $34.00 $34.00 $34.00 $62.00 $62.00 $62.00 $40.00 $32.00 $32.00  

2nd $55.50 $55.50 $55.50 $43.50 $43.50 $43.50 $31.50 $31.50 $31.50 $25.50 $25.50 $25.50 $46.50 $46.50 $46.50 $24.00 $24.00 $24.00

3rd $37.00 $37.00 $37.00 $29.00 $29.00 $29.00 $21.00 $21.00 $21.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $31.00 $31.00 $31.00 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00  

4th $18.50 $18.50 $18.50 $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $10.50 $10.50 $10.50 $8.50 $8.50 $8.50 $15.50 $15.50 $15.50 $8.00 $8.00

 

37

$555.00

29

$435.00

21

$315.00

17

$255.00

31

$465.00

16

$240.00


