Senior Girls	Barrels Go 1	Barrels Go 2	Barrels Average	Goats Go 1	Goats Go 2	Goats Average	Breakaway Go 1	Breakaway Go 2	Breakaway Avaerage	Ribbons Go 1	Ribbons Go 2	Ribbons Average	Poles Go 1	Poles Go 2	Poles Average	Teams Go 1	Teams Go 2	Teams Average	All Around
Carlee Hays	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$74.00					\$31.50	\$10.50	\$17.00	\$25.50	\$34.00	\$62.00			\$40.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$506.50
Kashlyn McIntyre		\$18.50	\$37.00		\$29.00	\$14.50	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$42.00		\$17.00		\$31.00	\$62.00	\$62.00		\$24.00	\$16.00	\$437.00
Taylor Thomas	\$55.50		\$18.50	\$43.50		\$29.00	\$21.00		\$21.00										\$188.50
Shyla Auza				\$14.50												\$24.00	\$8.00	\$24.00	\$70.50
McKinley Jo Nahrgang				\$29.00	\$58.00	\$43.50	\$31.50	\$21.00	\$31.50	\$34.00		\$8.50							\$257.00
Indigo Nogash				\$58.00	\$43.50	\$58.00				\$25.50									\$185.00
Raina Umbenhauer	\$18.50	\$55.50	\$55.50											\$46.50					\$176.00
Shelbi Farnsworth														\$15.50	\$31.00				\$46.50
Madisyn Desautelle													\$15.50						\$15.50
Peyton Ellis										\$8.50						\$16.00			\$24.50
Paisley Stucky												\$25.50							\$25.50
Baylie Vickers		\$37.00																	\$37.00
Dalilah Harrison														\$31.00	\$46.50				\$77.50
Ellie Escapule					\$14.50						\$8.50								\$23.00
Rylee Hays	\$37.00																		\$37.00
Johnny Rose Bray											\$34.00	\$17.00							\$51.00
Brooklynn Larive-Bias													\$46.50						\$46.50
Chloe Crane							\$10.50												\$10.50
Degan Kibler																	\$16.00	\$8.00	\$24.00
Lexi Draper								\$10.50											\$10.50
Cheyenne Belli															\$15.50				\$15.50
# of Contestants		37			29			21			17			31			16		\$2,249.50
Pay Out Total		\$555.00			\$435.00			\$315.00			\$255.00			\$465.00			\$240.00		\$2,265.00
Each Go Pay Out	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$155.00	\$155.00	\$155.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$2,265.00
1st	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$58.00	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$34.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	\$40.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	
2nd	\$55.50	\$55.50	\$55.50	\$43.50	\$43.50	\$43.50	\$31.50	\$31.50	\$31.50	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$25.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	
3rd	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$37.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	
4th	\$18.50	\$18.50	\$18.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$15.50	\$15.50	\$15.50		\$8.00	\$8.00	